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SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

 ~ MACARTHUR BLVD. 800+00  805+00

*

*

*

*

*

NO.

REF.

FIXTURE

 

 

STATION

 

 

OFFSET

827+30

827+70

824+70

825+10

820+80

822+50

818+06

818+15

815+32

815+20

812+58

812+25

809+84

809+30

807+10

806+25

804+10

803+30

798+60

66.0’

76.1’

66.0’

78.0’

91.2’

100.0’

78.0’

66.0’

67.0’

66.0’

62.3’

61.6’

57.8’

60.0’

50.0’

60.0’

48.0’

60.0’

STRUCT

STRUCT.

55.3’

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

800+25

C35

C34

C37

C36

C35

C38

C41

C40

C43

C42

C45

C44

C47

C46

C49

C48

C51

C50

C53

C52

C49

C52

C53

C50

C51

C48

S01

SO1

801+05

EXISTING CONDUIT EMBEDDED IN STRUCTURE

 SEE DETAIL

  

 

SEE DETAIL

EXISTING CONDUIT EMBEDDED IN STRUCTURE

 

 

STAINLESS STEEL JUNCTION BOX.

SOUTH ABUTMENT. TERMINATE IN 

CONTINUES ACROSS THE BRIDGE TO THE

EXISTING CONDUIT EMBEDDED

 

 

STAINLESS STEEL JUNCTION BOX.

SOUTH ABUTMENT. TERMINATE IN 

CONTINUES ACROSS THE BRIDGE TO THE
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NO.

REF.

FIXTURE

 

 

STATION

 

 

OFFSET

782+80

781+45

780+10

778+75

777+40

776+05

774+70

773+35

772+00

770+83

\
 

R
A

M
P
 

B

TO 

TO 

65.0’ LT

63.0’ RT

63.0’ LT

63.0’ RT

63.0’ LT

63.0’ RT

63.0’ LT

63.0’ RT

63.0’ LT

63.7’ RT

METAL CONDUIT - 70’

PROP. 2" INTERMEDIATE

METAL CONDUIT - 85’

PROP. 2" INTERMEDIATE

METAL CONDUIT - 70’

PROP. 2" INTERMEDIATE

CB-RCS-60-480

LIGHTING CONTROLLER #3

TO 

PROP. 3" INTERMEDIATE

 METAL CONDUIT - 130’

  

  

 

METAL CONDUIT - 60’

PROP. 2" INTERMEDIATE

*

*

*

*

797+80

793+90

789+60

789+90

785+40

785+90

783+70

63.5’

STRUCT

STRUCT.

STRUCT.

STRUCT.

57.5’

57.5’

55.7’

63.5’

LT

LT

RT

LT

RT

793+80

791+70

791+95

CONCRETE SPECIAL FOUNDATION - 8’ DEPTH 

 

(SEE TABLE)

STATE FIXTURE REFERENCE NUMBER

 

(SEE TABLE) 

CITY FIXTURE REFERENCE NUMBER

 

LIGHTING CONTROLLER

 

UNIT DUCT (SIZE AS NOTED)

 

(LENGTH AS SHOWN)

CONDUIT PUSHED, INTERMEDIATE METAL

 

LIGHT POLE, STEEL, 45’ M.H. TENON MOUNT

 

LEGEND

C01

S01

S01

SO2
S04S06S08

S07 S05 S03

S30

S28

SO3

SO4

SO6

SO8

S10

S12

S14

S16

S18

S20

S21

S19

S17

S15

S13

S11

S09

SO5

S07

 S02

63.9’RT

SEE DETAIL

EXISTING CONDUIT EMBEDDED IN STRUCTURE

SEE DETAIL

EXISTING CONDUIT EMBEDDED IN STRUCTURE

FOR INFORMATION ONLY

THIS SHEET TO BE USED


